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Brand Description

Kruunu Herkku = Kruunu Herkku Pancakes 1kg

Net Content Functional name Regulated Name

1000 Gram pancake Sweet pancakes

GTIN Identification Country of origin Packaging
06430078912174 6969 Finland Box
Shelf life Total lifespan Opened lifespan

- 7 Days -

The delicious pancakes are a perfect choice for dessert or as a snack. The pancakes have a crisp, thin texture and taste wonderful with, for example, raspberry
jam and whipped cream. The product is lactose-free. Kruunu Herkku — hand-cooked food from Juva, with love for ingredients.

Ingredients Usage Storage
Lactose-free milk, wheat flour, pasteurized whole egg (egg), sugar, Move the product to a heat-resistant container before heating. Storage below +6 °C
vegetable oil (rapeseed), salt, clarified butter (lactose-free butter oil).
Packed in a protective atmosphere. Lactose-free. Temperature MIN:2°C  MAX: 6 °C
Allergens
Gluten o Crustacean Egg o Fish Peanuts Soybean Milk o
Contains - Contains - - - Contains
Tree Nuts Celery Mustard Sesame Seed Dioxide and Sulphite Lupine Molluscs
Nutrients Nutrient basis Contact
100 Gram
Type Manufacturer
Energy 173 Kilocalorie (international table), 726 Kilojoule
Name Kruunu Herkku Oy
Fat 6.4 Gram
Address Tehtaantie 12, 51900 Juva
Of which saturated fat 1.5 Gram
Website www.kruunuherkku fi
Carbohydrate 20.9 Gram
Email myynti@kruunuherkku fi
Of which sugars 6.3 Gram
Telephone 020 792 4256
Protein 7.5 Gram
Salt equivalent 0.7 Gram
lactose 0.01 Gram

Packaging Marks

Preparation Serving

Page 1/1



